
Royal Hamper

Brand HAMPER
Price MYR 159.00

ROYAL BASKET HAMPER RM159

Description

1 SUNSWEET BUAH KURMA BERTANGKAI *250GM
2 MOORE CHOCOLATE COOKIES *56GM
3 SUNSWEET PREMIUM PACK *100GM
4 COCON SEASON'S DELIGHT*470GM
5 OATMEAL BROWN RICE BEVERAGE *25GMX5'S
6 FESTIVE HOMEMADE COOKIES *200GM
7 ALSHIFA NATURAL HONEY JAR 500GM+125GM
8 WIN WIN POTATO CRISP FESTIVE BOX*120GM
9 ROYAL SIGNATURE SPARKLING DRINK *750ML
10 SUN.MAID RAISINS - USA *250GM
    BASKET 
    DECORATION

Brand HAMPER
Price MYR 199.00

ROYAL BASKET HAMPER RM199

Description

1 SUNSWEET BUAH KURMA BERTANGKAI *250GM
2 MOORE CHOCOLATE COOKIES *56GM
3 MONTEA FESTIVE GREEN TEA BAGS *2GMX15'S
4 SUNSWEET PREMIUM PACK *100GM
5 COCON SEASON'S DELIGHT*470GM
6 OATMEAL BROWN RICE BEVERAGE *25GMX5'S
7 SUNSWEET PITTED PRUNES CANISTER *340GM
8 FESTIVE HOMEMADE COOKIES *200GM
9 OCEAN SPRAY CRAISIN *142GM
10 ALSHIFA NATURAL HONEY JAR 500GM+125GM
11 WIN WIN POTATO CRISP FESTIVE BOX*120GM
12 ROYAL SIGNATURE SPARKLING DRINK *750ML
13 SUN.MAID RAISINS - USA *250GM
    BASKET 
    DECORATION
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Brand HAMPER
Price MYR 279.00

ROYAL BASKET HAMPER RM279

Description

1 SUNSWEET BUAH KURMA BERTANGKAI *250GM
2 CORNICHE MARSHMALLOWS GIFT PACK *200GM
3 MOORE ALMOND WHITE COFFEE COOKIES *56GM
4 OCEAN SPRAY PREMIUM PACK *142GM
5 COCON PUDDING *80GMX6'S
6 OATMEAL BROWN RICE BEVERAGE *25GMX5'S
7 SUNSWEET PITTED PRUNES CANISTER *340GM
8 SIAFA DATES - SAFAWI*200GM
9 FESTIVE HOMEMADE COOKIES *200GM
10 KOH-KAE COATED PEANUTS *180GM
11 ALSHIFA NATURAL HONEY JAR 500GM+125GM
12 WIN WIN POTATO CRISP FESTIVE BOX*120GM
13 DISNEY SWISS ROLL *20GMX6'S
14 ROYAL SIGNATURE SPARKLING DRINK *750ML
15 FERRERO ROCHER T32
16 SUN.MAID RAISINS - USA (CANISTER) *500GM
    BASKET 
    DECORATION

Tel 03-5192 9696
Fax 03-5192 9697

Royal Hamper

Lot 6, Persiaran Kuala Selangor, Section 26, 40400, Shah Alam, Selangor
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